PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6011314

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BRIAN COX	03/12/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LSO, LP
Street Address:	2245 SAN DIEGO AVENUE
Internal Address:	SUITE 125
City:	SAN DIEGO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92110

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16646797

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 856-429-4100

Email: patents@pobox.com

Correspondent Name: NORMAN E. LEHRER NORMAN E. LEHRER, P.C.

Address Line 1: 52 BERLIN ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1000

Address Line 4: CHERRY HILL, NEW JERSEY 08034

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6214-195 U.S.	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NORMAN E. LEHRER	
SIGNATURE:	/Norman E. Lehrer/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/12/2020	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=6214-195-US-ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052098 FRAME: 0779

505964607

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, BRIAN COX, have invented a new and useful invention entitled

"Canopy Umbrella" for which on September 13, 2018 an International Application No.

PCT/US2018/050816 was filed.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar and other valuable

considerations paid to me by LSO, LP, of 2245 San Diego Avenue, Suite 125, San Diego,

California 92110, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, I hereby assign unto the said LSO, LP

the entire interest in said invention and said application for all countries and any letters patent to

be issued therefor in all countries. And I agree to execute further instruments proper for

effectuating the premises.

BRIAN COX

Dated: March 12, 2020

REEL: 052098 FRAME: 0780

RECORDED: 03/12/2020